

5th year Maintenance Bill

10

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Maint of road					
from Binipal to					
Harigan Tula Angach					
Kachmoh via garden to					
under 17m by 6m					
N/A - M/s Kosh construction					
Agreement No 08/SBP/17m by 16-17					
Actual Date of comp - 20/03/2020					
Date of Entry - 20/03/2025					

Work done				
① Restoration of drain				
cut - do all comp job				
4x15x1.125x0.30	220.25m ³			
2x18x1.0x0.30	12.96m ³			
3x25x1.10x0.30	24.75m ³			
7x12x1.10x0.30	27.72m ³			
2x18x1.0x0.30	10.80m ³			
5x20x1.10x0.30	33.00m ³			
3x20x1.20x0.30	21.60m ³			
8x25x0.95x0.30	54.00m ³			
5x18x1.10x0.30	29.70m ³			
4x25x1.0x0.30	30.00m ³			
6x12x1.125x0.30	24.12m ³			

Continuation

Unit of $g = 5976.56 \text{ m/s}^2$

two cows on

8029 Per wall of CD

work ~ ~ do all computer

$$1 \times 2 \times 39 = 78 \text{ m}^2$$

20/10/25

6

9/28

20/11/20

ABSTRACT OF COST

① Restoration of self cut

Qty 640.53 m³

vide TMBP-11

© By 37.27 W³ = 203221

⑤ Maint of Earthen

Shoulder filling with

fresh soil dty 3576.434

vide TMBP-13

⑥ P₄ 9.22144E176032

③ Maint. of Rhythmicity

surface road 394834^2

vide TNSP - ⑧

① $P_1 = 292.05 \text{ kPa}$

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Cutting of shrubs from road way					
Qty 53.13 Nos					
TM BP - (15) @ Rs 5.20/each					276
(11) Trimming of grass and weeds from shoulder					
Qty 5976.56 m ²					
vide TM BP - (15)					
@ Rs 1.73/m ²					10339
(12) White washing two coats on parapet wall of CD work					

Qty 78 m ² vide					
TM BP - (15) @ Rs 13.68/m ²					1067
					Total B = 787463
WV 10% below					7874620
					Total B = 70871720

20/03/15
 20/03/15
 20/03/15

Material statement

Elw = 641 m³

Stone chips = 10.66 m³

Bitumen/mow = 0.576 m³